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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/22/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: AHS @ VHS Milne Stadium
Fri 08/23/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: HHS @ RGHS Milne Stadium
Sat 08/24/2019 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Hope Christian Game #1 (vs Portales) Milne Stadium
Sun 08/25/2019 8:00 am XL Sports Photography YAFL Pictures Milne Stadium
Mon 08/26/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: AHA @ VHS Milne Stadium
Tue 08/27/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: AHA @ DNHS Milne Stadium
Tue 08/27/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: AHS @ VHS Milne Stadium
Wed 08/28/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: Valencia @ HHS Milne Stadium
Thu 08/29/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VVHS @ DNHS Milne Stadium
Fri 08/30/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Valencia @ HHS; Homecoming Milne Stadium
Sat 08/31/2019 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Miyamura @ AHS Milne Stadium
Sat 08/31/2019 6:00 pm Football, Varsity: Hope Christian Game #2 (vs Espanola) Milne Stadium
Tue 09/03/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: Rio Rancho @ AHS Milne Stadium
Wed 09/04/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: VHS @ RGHS Milne Stadium
Wed 09/04/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: MHS @ HHS Milne Stadium
Thu 09/05/2019 3:00 pm DNHS Band Practice Milne Stadium
Thu 09/05/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: CHS @ HHS Milne Stadium
Fri 09/06/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Piedra Vista @ VHS Milne Stadium
Sun 09/08/2019 8:00 am XL Sports Photography YAFL Pictures Milne Stadium
Mon 09/09/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: MHS @ AHS Milne Stadium
Tue 09/10/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: DNHS @ AHS Milne Stadium
Tue 09/10/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: HHS @ RGHS Milne Stadium
Thu 09/12/2019 3:00 pm HHS Band Practice Milne Stadium
Thu 09/12/2019 5:00 pm AHS Band Practice Milne Stadium
Fri 09/13/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: AHS @ DNHS; Homecoming Milne Stadium
Mon 09/16/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: Rio Rancho @ CHS Milne Stadium
Mon 09/16/2019 7:00 pm Football, JV: EHS @ VHS Milne Stadium
Tue 09/17/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: LCHS @ HHS Milne Stadium
Tue 09/17/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: WMHS @ VHS Milne Stadium
Thu 09/19/2019 3:00 pm AHS Band Practice Milne Stadium
Thu 09/19/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: DNHS @ HHS Milne Stadium
Fri 09/20/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: EHS @ AHS; Homecoming Milne Stadium
Mon 09/23/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: AHS @ VHS Milne Stadium
Tue 09/24/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: VHS @ HHS Milne Stadium
Tue 09/24/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: WMHS @ DNHS Milne Stadium
Thu 09/26/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: AHA @ RGHS Milne Stadium
Fri 09/27/2019 3:00 pm VHS Band Practice Milne Stadium
Fri 09/27/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: EHS @ DNHS Milne Stadium
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Sat 09/28/2019 6:00 pm Football, Varsity: Hope Christian Game #3 (vs Los

Alamos) Homecoming
Milne Stadium

Mon 09/30/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: WMHS @ VHS Milne Stadium
Mon 09/30/2019 7:00 pm Football, JV: AHA @ AHS Milne Stadium
Tue 10/01/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: DNHS @ VHS Milne Stadium
Tue 10/01/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: AHS @ RGHS Milne Stadium
Thu 10/03/2019 8:00 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
Thu 10/03/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: DNHS @ VHS; Homecoming Milne Stadium
Fri 10/04/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Farmington @ RGHS Milne Stadium
Sun 10/06/2019 8:00 am YAFL Playoffs @ Milne Stadium Milne Stadium
Tue 10/08/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: Rio Rancho @ AHS Milne Stadium
Tue 10/08/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: HHS @ DNHS Milne Stadium
Thu 10/10/2019 8:00 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
Thu 10/10/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: HHS @ AHS Milne Stadium
Fri 10/11/2019 3:00 pm VHS Band Practice Milne Stadium
Fri 10/11/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: RGHS @ VHS Milne Stadium
Sat 10/12/2019 8:00 am YAFL Playoffs @ Milne Stadium Milne Stadium
Sun 10/13/2019 8:00 am YAFL Playoffs @ Milne Stadium Milne Stadium
Mon 10/14/2019 4:15 pm Football, JV: WMHS @ AHS Milne Stadium
Tue 10/15/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: HHS @ AHS Milne Stadium
Tue 10/15/2019 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: DNHS @ RGHS Milne Stadium
Wed 10/16/2019 3:00 pm APS Marching Band Assessment Milne Stadium
Thu 10/17/2019 8:00 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
Thu 10/17/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: AHS @ RGHS; Homecoming Milne Stadium
Fri 10/18/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Santa Fe Capital @ DNHS Milne Stadium
Sat 10/19/2019 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Belen @ VHS Milne Stadium
Sun 10/20/2019 8:00 am YAFL Playoffs @ Milne Stadium Milne Stadium
Mon 10/21/2019 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: AHA @ DNHS Milne Stadium
Thu 10/24/2019 8:00 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
Thu 10/24/2019 3:00 pm SHS Band Practice Milne Stadium
Thu 10/24/2019 3:00 pm DNHS Band Practice Milne Stadium
Fri 10/25/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Piedra Vista @ HHS Milne Stadium
Sat 10/26/2019 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Hope Christian Game #4 (vs Cuba) Milne Stadium
Sat 10/26/2019 5:00 pm Football, Varsity: Shiprock @ AHS Milne Stadium
Thu 10/31/2019 8:00 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
Fri 11/01/2019 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Los Alamos @ DNHS Milne Stadium
Sat 11/02/2019 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: MHS @ AHS Milne Stadium
Mon 11/04/2019 11:00 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
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Thu 11/07/2019 8:00 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
Sat 11/16/2019 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Hope Christian Playoff Game Milne Stadium
Tue 12/17/2019 10:00 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
Thu 12/19/2019 2:00 pm NM Bowl Use Milne Stadium
Fri 12/20/2019 12:30 pm NM Bowl Use Milne Stadium
Thu 01/30/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Thu 01/30/2020 2:00 pm Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department Tactics Training Milne Stadium
Thu 02/06/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Mon 02/17/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Thu 02/27/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Thu 03/05/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Wed 03/11/2020 4:00 pm Track, JV-G: @ Milne (Host A: HHS, Host B: CHS, Host

C: AHS)
Milne Stadium

Thu 03/12/2020 4:00 pm Track, JV-B: @ Milne (Host A: HHS, Host B: CHS, Host
C: AHS)

Milne Stadium

Sat 03/14/2020 7:00 am APS Police Training Milne Stadium
Mon 03/16/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Mon 03/16/2020 4:30 pm MS Track & Field: @ Milne (Host: DNHS) Milne Stadium
Tue 03/17/2020 4:30 pm MS Track & Field: @ Milne (Host: HHS) Milne Stadium
Wed 03/18/2020 4:00 pm Track, JV-B: @ Milne (Host A: LCHS, Host B: SHS, Host

C: VHS)
Milne Stadium

Thu 03/19/2020 4:00 pm Track, JV-G: @ Milne (Host A: LCHS, Host B: SHS, Host
C: VHS)

Milne Stadium

Sat 03/21/2020 12:00 pm Duke City Scorpions Lacrosse Day Milne Stadium
Mon 03/23/2020 4:30 pm MS Track & Field: @ Milne (Host: AHA) Milne Stadium
Tue 03/24/2020 4:30 pm MS Track & Field: @ Milne (Host: VHS) Milne Stadium
Wed 03/25/2020 8:00 am NMSP Bomb Squad Training Milne Stadium
Wed 03/25/2020 4:00 pm Track, JV-G: @ Milne (Host A: CHS, Host B: VHS, Host

C: HHS)
Milne Stadium

Thu 03/26/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Thu 03/26/2020 4:00 pm Track, JV-B: @ Milne (Host A: CHS, Host B: VHS, Host

C: HHS)
Milne Stadium

Fri 03/27/2020 10:00 am Playing Field Maintenance Academy Milne Stadium
Thu 04/02/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Mon 04/06/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Mon 04/06/2020 4:30 pm MS Track & Field: @ Milne (Host: DNHS) Milne Stadium
Tue 04/07/2020 4:30 pm MS Track & Field: @ Milne (Host: RGHS) Milne Stadium
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Wed 04/08/2020 4:00 pm Track, JV-B: @ Milne (Host A: VVHS, Host B: MHS, Host

C: RGHS)
Milne Stadium

Thu 04/16/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Mon 04/20/2020 4:30 pm MS Track & Field: @ Milne (Host: AHS) Milne Stadium
Tue 04/21/2020 4:30 pm MS Track & Field: @ Milne (Host: SHS) Milne Stadium
Thu 04/23/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Mon 05/04/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Thu 05/14/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Thu 05/21/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Thu 06/11/2020 8:00 am NM Corrections Officers Physical Testing Milne Stadium
Wed 07/15/2020 6:30 am DEA Physical Training Milne Stadium
Fri 07/17/2020 6:30 am DEA Physical Training Milne Stadium
Wed 07/22/2020 6:30 am DEA Physical Training Milne Stadium
Tue 08/18/2020 6:30 am ATF Physical Training Milne Stadium
Thu 08/20/2020 6:30 am ATF Physical Training Milne Stadium
Wed 09/16/2020 12:00 pm Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
Thu 10/01/2020 8:00 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
Thu 10/08/2020 8:00 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
Thu 10/15/2020 8:00 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
Thu 10/22/2020 8:00 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department PT Assessment Milne Stadium
Mon 11/09/2020 6:30 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department Cadet Trainging Milne Stadium
Tue 11/10/2020 5:00 pm Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department Cadet Trainging Milne Stadium
Wed 12/09/2020 5:00 pm Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department Cadet Trainging Milne Stadium
Mon 12/21/2020 6:30 am Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department Cadet Trainging Milne Stadium
Mon 12/28/2020 1:00 pm Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department Cadet Training Milne Stadium


